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Year 8 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2021 
 
 

 

WEEK DAY DATE Examination Period Room Supervision 

5 Tuesday (2) 2nd 
November 

8N Maths 
8H Maths 
8S Maths 

4 
4 
4 

10 
2 
15 

D Kroek (Replacing W Lea) 
M Slater 

M Donaldson 

5 Thursday (4) 4th 
November 

8N PDHPE 
8H PDHPE 
8S PDHPE 

2 
2 
2 

15 
16 
17 

M Donaldson 
B Chappell 

M Chappell (Replacing W Lea) 

6 Thursday (9) 11th 
November 

8N Science 
8H Science 
8S Science 

3 
3 
3 

7 
L3 
15 

S Brooker (Replacing P Davies) 
S Gill 

M Donaldson 

       

 


